Vi ar huvudman

Fornamn
Carl-Axel
Gunilla
Borje
Hans
Gunnel
Per
Kristoffer
Tina
Birger
Charlotta
Bo

Johan
Magnus
Eric
Christian
Cecilia
Urban
Marie Louise
Frida
Percy
Fredrik
Maria
Bengt-Ake
Ake
Stefan
Lars
Mattias
Anders
Markus
Roger

Efternamn
Andersson
Andersson
Andersson
Andersson
Areskoug
Arvidsson
Backe

Bergstrom-Darrell

Bernhoff
Blom
Borjesson

Dahl Asbjoérnsson

Ehrenberg
Ericsson
Esbjornsson
Fahlborg
Fasth

Fridolf
Green
Gustavsson
Hagenkotter
Hammenberg
Henningsson
Hogborg
Ingemansson
Johansson
Johansson
Johnsson
Jonasson
Jonsson

Gata

Hokopinge Angavag 189
Kikaregrand 4
Drottning Margarethas Vag 15a
Granemadsvéagen 2
Bjorkvallsvagen 110
Yngligagatan 5
Kristianstadsvagen 21
Bangatan 19
Jagareparksvagen 4
Gjuterigatan 122
Harderupsvagen 66
Osterleden 5B
Krumme Frurche
Osterlenvagen 1007
Yngve Ostbergs vag 14
St. Ostergatan 43
Salomon Smiths vag 3
Stora Nygatan 10
Drottningholmsvagen 434
Neumans vag 6
Apostelgatan 5

Ola Lars Stradde 1
Engelbrektsgatan 16
Norrbo, Tryde
Baskevagen 21
Storgatan 22 B
Ringkragevagen 57
Stockeboda Gard
Tobisborgsgatan 1
Svenstorpsvagen 288

Postnr
23593
27142
27153
27231
27198
21774
272 34
27334
27261
27144
27568
27142

Ort

Vellinge
YSTAD
YSTAD
Simrishamn
Ystad
Malmd
Simrishamn
TOMELILLA
GARSNAS
YSTAD
Vollsjo
Ystad

DE-235 56 Lubeck
27177 Loderup

27231
27143
27145
27435
16876
27160
27136
277 32
27141
27397
27294
27231
21873
27297
27294
27173

SIMRISHAMN
YSTAD
YSTAD
Skurup
BROMMA
Ystad

Ystad

KIVIK

YSTAD
TOMELILLA
SIMRISHAMN
Simrishamn
Tygelsjo
GARSNAS
Simrishamn
Kopingebro

TelMobil
0725-773090
0702-432378
0708-7014 47
0735-1798 00
0761-08 13 85
0708-23 02 96
0738-2089 21
073-4390771
070-5472301
0709-4772 28
0708-801270
0730-30 12 38.

0049-1716431337

0706-088503
0708-748260
0705-465522
070-6795520
070-561 4676
0736-3020 15
070-338 8559
0702-402806
070-6110732
0793-393347
070-8227302
0708-616050
07068848 10
0708184474
070-3717781
070-8233234
0706-746186

ePost
c-a_andersson@outlook.com
Gunilla.andersson@ybes.se
andersson.gertake@hotmail.com
hans.tsandersson@gmail.com
gunnel.areskoug@hotmail.com
per@blueberryhill.se
kristoffer.backe@simrishamn.se

tina.bergstrom-darrell@tomelilla.nu

birger@jagarparken.se
charlotta.blom3@gmail.com
boanette.borjesson@sjobo.nu
johan.dahl@bilbengtsson.se
me@ehrenbergsoerensen.com
eric.ericsson@telia.com
christian@osterlen.se
cecilia.fahlborg@ystad.se
u.fasth@telia.com
mlfridolf@yahoo.com
frida_green@live.se
percy.gustavsson@outlook.com
fredrik@hagenkotter.se
maria@hammenberg.se
bengtake.toarp@gmail.com
ake.hogborg@tomelilla.nu
Stefan.Ingemansson@axind.se
lars.ei.johansson@gmail.com
mattias@slatthult.se
anders@stockeboda.se
1910@okraft.nu
roger.a.jonsson@ystad.se



Vi ar huvudman

Fornamn
Ida

Matts
Susanne
Paula
Thomas
Peter
Peter
Lena
Oskar
Elisabeth
Michael
Thomas
Lennart
Marten
Nils-Erik
Ketty
Hakan
Britt-Marie
Eva
Roger
Jan-Erik
Kerstin
Else-Beth
Charlotte
Anna
Kenneth
Anita
Christer
Gert
Per-Olof

Efternamn
Jonsson
Karlsson
Keyser
Larsson Jarl
Leandersson
Linder
Lindhe
Lovén Andersson
Larn
Matsson
Mehler
Micha
Mansson
Martensson
Nilsson
Nilsson
Nordin
Olsson
Olsson
Persson
Persson
Persson
Rolf
Rosdala
Sandegren
Strombeck
Svensson
Vigren
Wemnér
Ornsved

Gata

Tomegatan 1
Malmovagen 43
Korlings vag 16
Vaktstigen 6
Ladugatan 16
Annirogatan 1
Stallgatan 10
Berghusagatan 62
Kallingabacksvagen 122
Baltzarsgatan 14E
Gislov Hylkegarden 1
Styrbordsgangen 4 B
Klovergatan 12
Fridhemsgatan 55
Toarp 315

Norra Ringvagen 7
Kapellgatan 5
Klintehusgatan 3 A

V Vallgatan 42
Trydevagen 50
Skolvagen 3E
Ridgatan 7
Akaregatan 6

Torget 9

Ménslunda 518
Brdsarp Lilla Fiskaback 8402
Borrbystrandsvagen 52
Tobisvagen 1
Violingatan 12
Ilstorp 1101

Postnr
27334
27261
27145
27172
273 36
27138
27142
27153
24592
21136
27292
27152
272 37
27146
27394
276 50
27131
27144
27135
27397
27261
27137
276 50
27330
27396
27355
276 35
27294
27192
27357

Ort

Tomelilla
GARSNAS
YSTAD
Kdpingebro
TOMELILLA
YSTAD

Ystad

YSTAD
STAFFANSTORP
Malmd
Simrishamn
Ystad
SIMRISHAMN
YSTAD
TOMELILLA
Hammenhog
YSTAD
YSTAD
YSTAD
TOMELILLA
Garsnas
YSTAD
Hammenhog
TOMELILLA
Skane Tranas
Brosarp
Borrby
Simrishamn
YSTAD
BROSARP

TelMobil
0735-145117
076-32101 46
0703-178973
0709-477718
0708-741637
0703-67 38 08
0708-73 1023
0706694 600
0704-958214
0705-528015
0709-251805
0733-403 452
0703-947138
070-3122677
070-2983243
076-8331033
0735-000175
073-6926461
070-6840505

ePost

ida@bostadida.se
matts.g.karlsson@gmail.com
susanne.keyser@svenskakyrkan.se
paula.jarl@ystad.se
tomelilling@gmail.com
peter.linder1960@gmail.com
lindhepeter@hotmail.com
lena.d.andersson@ystad.se
oskar@eminentreklambyra.se
elisabethmattsson88@gmail.com
micke@hylkegarden.se
thomas.micha@telia.com
simrishamn@telia.com
marten_martensson@yahoo.com
nisse@toarp315.se
ketty@bolagsverkstan.se
hakan@glamofsweden.se
brittmarie.olsson@hotmail.com
eva@herbasensia.se

706489611 tryde50@gmail.com

070-5197393
0707-4374 86
0739-643435
070-6504611
0728-760472
072-707 2501
0734-25 48 26
0414-16226
070-5560077
0768-970375

jan_erik.p@hotmail.com
kerstinmperssoné@gmail.com
elsebeth_rolf@hotmail.com
charlotterosdala@gmail.com
anna.sandegren@tomelilla.se

kenneth.strombeck@ackordscentralen.se

svenssonbjorkebo@telia.com
christervigren@hotmail.com
gert@wemner.se
per-olof.ornsved@tomelilla.se



